

Lowndes County Sports Hall of Fame Sponsorship Form

Date: April 18, 2025 Time: 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Ticket Price: \$30 each

Event: Inaugural Sports Hall of Fame Inductee Banquet

Location: Columbus Trotter Convention Center

Join us in celebrating the inaugural induction of local sports legends into the Lowndes County Sports Hall of Fame! Your sponsorship helps honor those who have significantly contributed to our community's sports culture.

Sponsorship Levels

1. Super Bowl Sponsor - **\$7,500**

Benefits:

- Recognition as a top-tier sponsor on all promotional materials and at the event
- Prominent logo placement on event signage and website
- Reserved VIP seating for 16 guests
- Acknowledgment in press releases and social media
- Opportunity to present an award
- 2. Grand Slam Sponsor \$5,000

Benefits:

- Recognition on promotional materials and at the event
- Logo placement on event signage and website
- Reserved seating for 8 guests
- Mention at the event
- Acknowledgment in press releases and social media
- 3. Slam Dunk Sponsor \$3,000

Benefits:

- Recognition on promotional materials and at the event
- Logo placement on the website
- Mention at the event
- Reserved seating for 8 guests
- Acknowledgment in press releases and social media

4. Hol	e-in-One Sponsor - \$1,000	
	Benefits:	
•	Recognition on promotional materials and at the ev	vent • Mention at the event
•	Logo placement on the website	• Reserved seating for 6 guests
5. Goa	llie Sponsor - \$500	
	Benefits:	
•	Recognition on promotional materials and at the ev	vent • Mention at the event
•	Logo placement on the website	• Reserved seating for 4 guests
Spon	sor Information	
Comp	any/Organization Name:	
Contac	et Person:	
Addre	ss:	
Phone	:	
Email:		
Spon	sorship Level:	
	_ Super Bowl Sponsor - \$7,500	Grand Slam Sponsor - \$5,000
	_ Slam Dunk Sponsor - \$3,000	Hole-in-One Sponsor - \$1,000
	Goalie Sponsor - \$500	
Additi	onal Tickets: [] (Number of additional tickets needed	1 @ \$30 each)
Total S	Sponsorship Amount: \$	
Payn	nent Method:	
Check	c Please make payable to: Lowndes County Sports H	Hall of Fame
Maili	ng Address: PO Box 789, Columbus, MS 39703	
Drop	of donation: Columbus-Lowndes Visitor's Bureau, 11	17 3 rd St. South, Columbus, MS 39701
Ackn	owledgment Preferences (please select one	e):
I wou	ld like my sponsorship to be acknowledged as follow	s:
I prefe	er to remain anonymous.	
Signat	ure: Date:	
	return this form to by Oct 31, 2024.	

Thank you for your support in honoring our local sports heroes!